Sanlorenzo SX88

XapakTepUCTUKU

OPULIMANBHBIV AUCTPUBBLIOTOP
SANLORENZO B CHI'

AXTa B HAJIMYUU
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MOLWHOCTb

MAKC. CKOPOCTb
CNANbHbIX MECT
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sales@sanlorenzo-cis.com
KOMAHOA

LEEHA

+43 660 3194577

PATIATINO, UTANTNA
2025

26.7 M

7.2 M

1.7M

88 TOHH

1210 NM

9300 N

2000 n

3 X VOLVO IPS 1050 VP D13B
3 X 800 1.C.

23Y3

Appec: yn. Maccaxwupckas, 12, 814
paiioH Kasblbek Bu, Kaparavga,
KasaxcrtaH 3

7 950 350 €
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